GEORGIAN HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY IMPORTANT UPCOMING EVENTS 

OCTOBER
PTA Events
Tuesday, October 2 - PTA Cookie Dough Orders & Money Due
Tuesday, October 9 – PTA McTeacher Night, *McDonald’s by Georgesville Square at 5:30-7:30pm*
Thursday, October 11-PTA Meeting School Cafeteria 6:00-7:00pm
Tuesday, October 23- Boo at School 6:00pm
Week of October 29 – Cookie Dough Deliveries.  Parents must pick up in the school cafeteria! 

School Events
Wednesday, October 10 – 2:00pm (90 min) Early Release
Friday, October 19 – No School, Professional Development Day
Wednesday, October 24-No School, Records Day

NOVEMBER
PTA Events
Thursday, November 1-PTA Meeting School Cafeteria 6:00-7:00pm

School Events
Tuesday, November 6-Election Day
Thursday, November 8 – Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30
Monday, November 12-Lifetouch Picture Retakes
Monday, November 12-Friday, November 16- Scholastic Book Fair
Tuesday, November 13-Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30
Wednesday, November 14-2:00pm (90 min) Early Release
Wednesday, November 21-No School, P/T Conference Day
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